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CITY OF ANTIOCH, MEMBER, CITY COUNCIL, DISTRICT 1

Precinct

County

Contra Costa County

ANTIT01 0

ANTI103 0

ANTIT13 0

ANTIT14 0

ANTIT150

ANTIT16 0

ANTI128 0

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Times Cast

134
22
156

365
53
418

223
21
245

398
56
455

444
55
499

221
46
269

Registered
Voters

503
503
503
503

1,317
1,317
1,317
1,317

724
724
724
724

1,150
1,150
1,150
1,150

1,257
1,257
1,257
1,257

673
673
673
673

Undervotes

w O w o

21

27

21

21

26

30

23

29

15

24

Precinct

Overvotes

County

Contra Costa County

ANTIT01 0

o O o o

ANTI103 0
0
1
0
1

ANTIT13 0

o O O o

ANTIT14 0

o O o o

ANTIT150

o O o o

ANTIT16 0

o O o o

ANTI128 0

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

TAMISHA

TORRES-WALKER

52

60

131
16
147

Hkkk

67
10
78

Hkkk

105
13
118

136
13
149

kK

56

65

JOY MOTTS

44

52

126
18
144

Hekkk

74

80

Hkkk

159
28
188

145
16
161

Hkkk

79

88

DIANE GIBSON-

GRAY

35

41

86
13
99

Hkkk

61

66

Hkkk

108

119

140
20
160

kK

71
20
92

12/23/2022 3:56:50 PM

Total Votes

131
22
153

343
47
390

Hekkk

202
21
224

Hkkk

372
52
425

421
49
470

Hkkk

206
38
245
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CITY OF ANTIOCH, MEMBER, CITY COUNCIL, DISTRICT 1

Precinct

County

Contra Costa County

ANTIT01 0

ANTI103 0

ANTIT13 0

ANTIT14 0

ANTIT150

ANTIT16 0

ANTI128 0

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Times Cast

134
22
156

365
53
418

223
21
245

398
56
455

444
55
499

221
46
269

Registered
Voters

503
503
503
503

1,317
1,317
1,317
1,317

724
724
724
724

1,150
1,150
1,150
1,150

1,257
1,257
1,257
1,257

673
673
673
673

Undervotes

w O w o

21

27

21

21

26

30

23

29

15

24

Precinct

Overvotes

County

Contra Costa County

ANTIT01 0

o O o o

ANTI103 0
0
1
0
1

ANTIT13 0

o O O o

ANTIT14 0

o O o o

ANTIT150

o O o o

ANTIT16 0

o O o o

ANTI128 0

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

TAMISHA

TORRES-WALKER

52

60

131
16
147

Hkkk

67
10
78

Hkkk

105
13
118

136
13
149

kK

56

65

JOY MOTTS

44

52

126
18
144

Hekkk

74

80

Hkkk

159
28
188

145
16
161

Hkkk

79

88

DIANE GIBSON-

GRAY

35

41

86
13
99

Hkkk

61

66

Hkkk

108

119

140
20
160

kK

71
20
92

12/23/2022 3:56:50 PM

Total Votes

131
22
153

343
47
390

Hekkk

202
21
224

Hkkk

372
52
425

421
49
470

Hkkk

206
38
245



ANTI130 0

ANTI148 0

ANTI165 0

ANTI166 0

ANTI169 0

ANTI180 0

ANTI191 0

ANTI8110

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person

389
54
443

412
68
481

292

37

329

55

66

65

74

o O o o o O o o

o O o o

1,107
1,107
1,107
1,107

1,149
1,149
1,149
1,149

1,248
1,248
1,248
1,248

237
237
237
237

252
252
252
252

o O o o

o O O o

554

34

38

39

47

28

32

» O » O

o O o o o O O o

o O O O

o O O o

ANTI1300

o O o o

ANTI148 0

N O NN O

ANTI165 0

o O o o

ANTI166 0

ANTI169 0

o O o o

ANTI180 0

o O o o

ANTI191 0

o O o o

ANTI8110

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person

122
16
138

Hkkk

144
16
160

157
21
178

12

15

25

Hekkk

28

o O o o o O O O

o O O o

Hkkk

115
17
132

Hkkk

122

27

150

58

62

27

30

23

Hekkk

24

o O o o o O O O

o O O O

Hkkk

118
17
135

Hkkk

107

17

124

47

55

12

17

15

Hkkk

o O o o o O O o

o O O o

Hkkk

355
50
405

*kkk
373

60
434

262
33
295

51

62

63

Hekkk

71

o O o o o O O O

o O O o

Hekkk



ANTI812 0

ANTI813 0

ANTI817 0

ANTI818 0

ANTI820 0

ANTI823 0

ANTI826 0

ANTI828 0

Vote By Mail
Election Day
Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person

Vote By Mail

292
29
322

240
38
278

312
32
344

50
16
68

138
21
159

o O o o

w w o o

554
554

597
597

597

772
772
772
772

322
322
322
322

508
508
508
508

52
52
52
52

o O o o

o O O o

18

18

14

17

28

34

w O w o

o O o o A MO MO

o O o o

-

ANTI812 0

o O O o

ANTI813 0
0
1
0
1

ANTI817 0

o O o o

ANTI818 0

o O o o

ANTI820 0

o O o o

ANTI823 0

o O o o

ANTI826 0

o O o o

ANTI828 0

o

Vote By Mail
Election Day
Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day

Total

Early In-Person

Vote By Mail

60

65

69

74

93

98

Hkkk

29

36

46

54

kK

Hkkk

Hkkk

o O O o

Hkkk

Hkkk

83

16

99

75

86

97

102

Hekkk

39

47

Hkkk

Hekkk

Hkkk

o O o o

Hekkk

Hkkk

130

139

82

19
101

93
16
109

Hkkk

42

43

Hkkk

Hkkk

Hkkk

o O O o

Hkkk

kK

273
29
303

226
35
261

283
26
309

Hekkk

47
16
65

127
17
144

Hkkk
Hekkk

Hkkk

o O O o

Hekkk

Hkkk



Election Day
Total
ANTI829 0
Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day
Total

Contra Costa County - Total

o

w o w o

4,622

14
14
14
14

12,437

o o o o

348

Election Day
Total
ANTI829 0
Early In-Person
Vote By Mail
Election Day
Total
Contra Costa County - Total

Hkkk

Hekkk

1,467

Hekkk

Hekkk

1,463

Hekkk

Hekkk

1,338

Hekkk

Hekkk

4,268



