CITY OF ANTIOCH, MEMBER, CITY COUNCIL, DISTRICT 1

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	TAMISHA TORRES-WALKER	STTOM YOL	DIANE GIBSON- GRAY	Total Votes
County					County				
Contra Costa County					Contra Costa County				
ANTI101 0					ANTI101 0				
Early In-Person	0					0	0	0	0
Vote By Mail	134	503	3	C	Vote By Mail	52	44	35	131
Election Day	22	503	0	C		8	8	6	22
Total	156	503	3	C	Total	60	52	41	153
ANTI103 0					ANTI103 0				
Early In-Person	0	1,317	0	C	Early In-Person	0	0	0	0
Vote By Mail	365	1,317	21	1	Vote By Mail	131	126	86	343
Election Day	53	1,317	6	C	Election Day	16	18	13	47
Total	418	1,317	27	1	Total	147	144	99	390
ANTI113 0					ANTI113 0				
Early In-Person	1	724	0	C	Early In-Person	****	****	****	****
Vote By Mail	223	724	21	C	Vote By Mail	67	74	61	202
Election Day	21	724	0	C	Election Day	10	6	5	21
Total	245	724	21	C	Total	78	80	66	224
ANTI114 0					ANTI114 0				
Early In-Person	1	1,150	0	C	Early In-Person	****	****	****	****
Vote By Mail	398	1,150	26	C	Vote By Mail	105	159	108	372
Election Day	56	1,150	4	C	Election Day	13	28	11	52
Total	455	1,150	30	C	Total	118	188	119	425
ANTI115 0					ANTI115 0				
Early In-Person	0	1,257	0	C	Early In-Person	0	0	0	0
Vote By Mail	444	1,257	23	C	Vote By Mail	136	145	140	421
Election Day	55	1,257	6	C	Election Day	13	16	20	49
Total	499	1,257	29	C	Total	149	161	160	470
ANTI116 0					ANTI116 0				
Early In-Person	2	673	1	C	Early In-Person	****	****	****	****
Vote By Mail	221	673	15	C	Vote By Mail	56	79	71	206
Election Day	46	673	8	C	Election Day	9	9	20	38
Total	269	673	24	C		65	88	92	245
ANTI128 0					ANTI128 0				

CITY OF ANTIOCH, MEMBER, CITY COUNCIL, DISTRICT 1

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	TAMISHA TORRES-WALKER	STTOM YOL	DIANE GIBSON- GRAY	Total Votes
County					County				
Contra Costa County					Contra Costa County				
ANTI101 0					ANTI101 0				
Early In-Person	0					0	0	0	0
Vote By Mail	134	503	3	C	Vote By Mail	52	44	35	131
Election Day	22	503	0	C		8	8	6	22
Total	156	503	3	C	Total	60	52	41	153
ANTI103 0					ANTI103 0				
Early In-Person	0	1,317	0	C	Early In-Person	0	0	0	0
Vote By Mail	365	1,317	21	1	Vote By Mail	131	126	86	343
Election Day	53	1,317	6	C	Election Day	16	18	13	47
Total	418	1,317	27	1	Total	147	144	99	390
ANTI113 0					ANTI113 0				
Early In-Person	1	724	0	C	Early In-Person	****	****	****	****
Vote By Mail	223	724	21	C	Vote By Mail	67	74	61	202
Election Day	21	724	0	C	Election Day	10	6	5	21
Total	245	724	21	C	Total	78	80	66	224
ANTI114 0					ANTI114 0				
Early In-Person	1	1,150	0	C	Early In-Person	****	****	****	****
Vote By Mail	398	1,150	26	C	Vote By Mail	105	159	108	372
Election Day	56	1,150	4	C	Election Day	13	28	11	52
Total	455	1,150	30	C	Total	118	188	119	425
ANTI115 0					ANTI115 0				
Early In-Person	0	1,257	0	C	Early In-Person	0	0	0	0
Vote By Mail	444	1,257	23	C	Vote By Mail	136	145	140	421
Election Day	55	1,257	6	C	Election Day	13	16	20	49
Total	499	1,257	29	C	Total	149	161	160	470
ANTI116 0					ANTI116 0				
Early In-Person	2	673	1	C	Early In-Person	****	****	****	****
Vote By Mail	221	673	15	C	Vote By Mail	56	79	71	206
Election Day	46	673	8	C	Election Day	9	9	20	38
Total	269	673	24	C		65	88	92	245
ANTI128 0					ANTI128 0				

Early In-Person	0	1,107	0	0	Early In-Person	0	0	0	(
Vote By Mail	389	1,107	34	0	Vote By Mail	122	115	118	355
Election Day	54	1,107	4	0	Election Day	16	17	17	50
Total	443	1,107	38	0	Total	138	132	135	405
ANTI130 0				ANTI13	0 0				
Early In-Person	1	1,149	0	0	Early In-Person	****	****	****	****
Vote By Mail	412	1,149	39	0	Vote By Mail	144	122	107	373
Election Day	68	1,149	8	0	Election Day	16	27	17	60
Total	481	1,149	47	0	Total	160	150	124	434
ANTI148 0				ANTI14	8 0				
Early In-Person	0	1,248	0	0	Early In-Person	0	0	0	(
Vote By Mail	292	1,248	28	2	Vote By Mail	157	58	47	262
Election Day	37	1,248	4	0	Election Day	21	4	8	33
Total	329	1,248	32	2	Total	178	62	55	295
ANTI165 0				ANTI16	5 0				
Early In-Person	0	237	0	0	Early In-Person	0	0	0	C
Vote By Mail	55	237	4	0	Vote By Mail	12	27	12	51
Election Day	11	237	0	0	Election Day	3	3	5	11
Total	66	237	4	0	Total	15	30	17	62
ANTI166 0				ANTI16	6 0				
Early In-Person	0	252	0	0	Early In-Person	0	0	0	C
Vote By Mail	65	252	1	1	Vote By Mail	25	23	15	63
Election Day	9	252	1	0	Election Day	****	****	****	***
Total	74	252	2	1	Total	28	24	19	71
ANTI169 0				ANTI16	9 0				
Early In-Person	0	0	0	0	Early In-Person	0	0	0	C
Vote By Mail	0	0	0	0	Vote By Mail	0	0	0	C
Election Day	0	0	0	0	Election Day	0	0	0	C
Total	0	0	0	0	Total	0	0	0	C
ANTI180 0				ANTI18	0 0				
Early In-Person	0	0	0	0	Early In-Person	0	0	0	C
Vote By Mail	0	0	0	0	Vote By Mail	0	0	0	0
Election Day	0	0	0	0	Election Day	0	0	0	C
Total	0	0	0	0	Total	0	0	0	C
ANTI191 0				ANTI19					
Early In-Person	0	1	0	0	Early In-Person	0	0	0	C
Vote By Mail	0	1	0	0	Vote By Mail	0	0	0	0
Election Day	0	1	0	0	Election Day	0	0	0	0
Total	0	1	0	0	Total	0	0	0	C
ANTI811 0				ANTI81					
Early In-Person	1	554	0	0	Early In-Person	****	****	****	***

Vote By Mail	292	554	18	1	Vote By Mail	60	83	130	273
Election Day	29	554	0	0	Election Day	5	16	8	29
Total	322	554	18	1	Total	65	99	139	303
ANTI812 0				ANTI812 0					
Early In-Person	0	597	0	0 Ea	rly In-Person	0	0	0	0
Vote By Mail	240	597	14	0	Vote By Mail	69	75	82	226
Election Day	38	597	3	0	Election Day	5	11	19	35
Total	278	597	17	0	Total	74	86	101	261
ANTI813 0				ANTI813 0					
Early In-Person	0	772	0	0 Ea	rly In-Person	0	0	0	0
Vote By Mail	312	772	28	1	Vote By Mail	93	97	93	283
Election Day	32	772	6	0	Election Day	5	5	16	26
Total	344	772	34	1	Total	98	102	109	309
ANTI817 0				ANTI817 0					
Early In-Person	2	322	0	0 Ea	rly In-Person	****	****	****	****
Vote By Mail	50	322	3	0	Vote By Mail	29	9	9	47
Election Day	16	322	0	0	Election Day	6	5	5	16
Total	68	322	3	0	Total	36	15	14	65
ANTI818 0				ANTI818 0					
Early In-Person	0	508	0	0 Ea	rly In-Person	0	0	0	0
Vote By Mail	138	508	11	0	Vote By Mail	46	39	42	127
Election Day	21	508	4	0	Election Day	8	8	1	17
Total	159	508	15	0	Total	54	47	43	144
ANTI820 0				ANTI820 0					
Early In-Person	0	52	0	0 Ea	irly In-Person	0	0	0	0
Vote By Mail	6	52	2	0	Vote By Mail	****	****	****	****
Election Day	4	52	2	0	Election Day	****	****	****	****
Total	10	52	4	0	Total	****	****	****	****
ANTI823 0				ANTI823 0					
Early In-Person	0	0	0	0 Ea	rly In-Person	0	0	0	0
Vote By Mail	0	0	0	0	Vote By Mail	0	0	0	0
Election Day	0	0	0	0	Election Day	0	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0	0	Total	0	0	0	0
ANTI826 0				ANTI826 0					
Early In-Person	0	0	0	0 Ea	rly In-Person	0	0	0	0
Vote By Mail	0	0	0	0	Vote By Mail	0	0	0	0
Election Day	3	0	0	0	Election Day	****	****	****	****
Total	3	0	0	0	Total	****	****	****	****
ANTI828 0				ANTI828 0					
Early In-Person	0	0	0	0 Ea	rly In-Person	0	0	0	0
Vote By Mail	0	0	0	0	Vote By Mail	0	0	0	0

Election Day	0	0	0	0	Election Day	0	0	0	
Total	0	0	0	0	Total	0	0	0	
ANTI829 0					ANTI829 0				
Early In-Person	0	14	0	0	Early In-Person	0	0	0	
Vote By Mail	3	14	0	0	Vote By Mail	****	****	****	***
Election Day	0	14	0	0	Election Day	0	0	0	
Total	3	14	0	0	Total	****	****	****	***
Contra Costa County - Total	4,622	12,437	348	6	Contra Costa County - Total	1,467	1,463	1,338	4,26